Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/5/2019

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20002 Arya / Kinnison 53.09 2.637 2 1 0 0 0 85 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/5/2019
8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff 69.18 1.951 2 1 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12201 Dealer / Echols 68.96 1.958 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16201 Stormie / Istenes 50.15 2.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20203 Bee-J / Snider 62.36 2.245 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20204 Keely / Durst -- 6 1 0 1 1 NQ
20206 Fiona / Grooms 49.39 2.835 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 32.92 4.253 0O O 1 3 0 NQ
20209 Chuck / Baron -- 1 0 0 O 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/5/2019
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8403 Pepper / Hannes 46.61 3.154 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8405 Theo / Snider 50.33 2921 1 0 0O 0 O 95 2
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 46.14 3.186 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul -- - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20207 Bazinga / Brueske 40.21 3.780 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 54.26 2.801 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Glee / Bellm 5453 2.787 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic 50.56  3.006 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Blu / Camp -- 4 3 1 1 1 NQ
20404 Dani / Shaiper 48.65 3.124 2 2 0 0 o NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz 66.62 2.282 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/5/2019

20407 Dylan / Theiss 42.43 3.582 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 51.13 2.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Famous / Brueske 49.41 3.076 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell - 0O o o 3 1 NQ
24403 Banzai Angus / Curry  69.26  2.195 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/5/2019

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8605 Jordy / Tate 4781 3.702 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8401 Whisky / Cope 61.15 2.895 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
8402 Jet/ Tate 56.72 3.121 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
8602 Duncan / Sanders -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
8603 Buffy / Kinnison 49.94 3.544 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12601 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 64.06 2.763 0 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
16602 Rex / Kosztowny 43.39 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Roxy / Locke 48.87 3.704 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
16401 Henry / Rich 46.89 3.860 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Ty / Potts 53.00 3.415 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 4465 4.054 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Bix / McGrane 59.61 3.036 0o O 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/5/2019

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20201 Dottie / Fuss 58.68 3.153 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Yoda / Shinn 83.20 2.224 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 55.85 3.312 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Hunter / Bauer 59.12 3.129 1 1 0 0O O NQ
20607 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 45.46 4.070 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson -- -- -- -- - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place

24603 Nitro / Alexander 41.35 4.474 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8809 Pink / Gooldy 41.63 4.252 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 47.86 3.698 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Tango / Wolff 5480 3230 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Cash / Gooldy 56.61 3.127 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Topaz / Wolff 59.53 2.973 16 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
8810 Riley / Schaefer 72.84 2.430 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Cheers / Snider 50.76  3.487 0 1 2 0 0 NQ
8805 Queeny / Cash 57.32 3.088 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Ramus / Fernando 58.52 3.025 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Twilight / Wolff -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q:37

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12817 Shelby / Borgman 39.96 4429 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Esky / Porras 42.14 4.200 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 4258 4.157 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Tag / Schaefer 4454 3974 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein 48.48 3.651 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Fancy / Monroe 51.37 3.446 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.78 3.291 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 43.04 4.112 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
12803 Nori / Jones 52,97 3.342 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 51.63 3.428 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Rumor / LaFaver 60.17 2.942 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Shani / Dietz 46.06 3.843 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12812 Izzy | Worley 55.31 3.200 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

12819 Jett Racer / Tipton 4429 3.996 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.99 3.613 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 51.46 3.440 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Rocky / Patterson 68.61 2.580 4 0 2 0 0 NQ
12824 Agnes / Porras 4516 3.919 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips - 0 0 1 o0 1 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- - = - ABS
12821 Ari [ Kurzawa -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:15 NQs 12 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FftultsF E Score Place
16818 Spark / Adams 36.42 4970 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Jitter / Lomax 40.69 4.448 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Ever / Miles 4469 4.050 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Michael / Ganz 4584 3.949 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16828 Blaze / Barnes 4594 3940 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Atta / Parr 46.74 3.872 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Mac / Spaul 4766 3.798 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16806 Fame / Petty 4790 3.779 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Gigi / Burgess 48.92 3.700 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Dot / Parr 50.09 3.613 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rusty / Barnes 51.24 3532 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 52.66 3.437 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Darby / Mroz 5299 3416 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Riley / Locke 5458 3.316 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Randy / Braun 55.13 3.283 13 O O O o0 o 100
16607 Nala / Potts 53.26 3.398 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Craze / Miller 48.72 3.715 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Penny / Owen -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

16808 Tressa / Burbank 56.88 3.182 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Oliver / Hruz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 C.C. / Neighbor 50.63 3.575 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Pica / Foss -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Giorgio / Poirier 93.64 1.933 1 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16823 Heidi / Schulz 47.68 3.796 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Emily / Miller -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Josie / Owen 61.20 2.958 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Spruce / Turner -- e ABS
16826 Hanna / Nichols -- e ABS
16825 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:30 NQs 37 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20864 Jagger / LaFata 3596 5.145 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Wynn / Simpson 36.22 5.108 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 Sculpin / Brewer 36.45 5.075 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20853 Nitro / Nieder 36.49 5.070 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Paddy / Tipton 36.63 5.051 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Kitt / Bruce 37.23 4969 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Rigby / Patterson 37.69 4.908 27 O O O o0 o0 100
20856 Mike / Borgman 37.69 4.908 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Boo / Gilligan 38.90 4.756 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Dexter / Mierzwa 39.07 4.735 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Zayne / Berkley 39.30 4.707 25 O O O o0 o 100
20861 Kelso / Hewitt 39.91 4635 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Egan / Blau 40.18 4.604 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Beatle / Patterson 41.51 4.457 23 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/5/2019

20802
20838
20809
20845
20873
20869
20858
20832
20829
20807
20849
20814
20852
20837
20876
20850
20603
20803
20804
20805
20808
20810
20811
20812
20813
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822

Molly / Brands

Dune / Cocciola-W off

Trip / Greenwell
Ripley / Harper
Chase / Semanisin
Lexi / Bettis

Ava / Santana
Aurora / Fisher
True / Schroeder
Cody / McLees
Skye / Barker

Izzy / Johnson
Aria / Colberg
Mandy / Hackmann
River / Martin
Hana / Johnson
Bounce / Peskie
Hope / Blank
Abbey / Koenig
Yadi / Evers

Roxie / Frye
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Ziva | Bettis
Melia / Heberlein
Harley / Semanisin
Spark / White
Fiver / Tipton
Stout / Durst
Caper / Forth

Grace / Dunn

42.60
43.07
43.33
43.53
43.70
43.83
44.34
46.75
46.86
46.99
47.42
48.26
48.69
48.79
49.59
58.55
82.50
52.40

4.343
4.295
4.270
4.250
4.233
4.221
4.172
3.957
3.948
3.937
3.901
3.833
3.800
3.792
3.731
3.160
2.242
3.531

3.872

4.225
3.357
3.238
4.139
3.838
3.427

3.321
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

1/5/2019

20824
20826
20827
20828
20831
20833
20839
20841
20842
20844
20846
20847
20851
20854
20855
20860
20863
20865
20866
20870
20871
20875
20806
20816
20830
20834
20835
20836
20862

Ree / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Jack / Baron
Sharky / Seely
Mae / Schulz
Amber / Collegeman
Elcie / Cinotto
Buzz / Sims
Primo / McDonald
Ryker / Brinson
Theo / Jacobs
Leo / Rupprecht
Razz / Thomason
Toohey / Pudenz
Emmie / Harmon
Bing / Dalan

Nile / York
Ranger / Frye
Levi / Greenwell
Meeka / Heberlein
Love / Patterson
Savanna / Cocciola-
May / Porter
Porter / Brewer
Stein / Shaiper
Saban / Florence
Flash / Nichols
Cinch / Foss

Gypsee / Williamson

63.74
49.93
61.21
50.46
36.80
45.52
45.72

2.902
3.705
3.022
3.666
5.027
4.064
4.046

3.706

3.653
4,923
2.947
4.794
4.314
3.991

3.918
4.093
4.068
4.070
3.438
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/5/2019
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQ@s5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 39.19 4.721 29 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
24811 Electra / Seely 41.32 4477 27 O O O o0 o0 100 2
24808 Jazz | Moss 4438 4169 24 O O O o0 o 100 3
24807 Raylene / Giuliano 45.05 4.107 23 O O O o0 o0 100 4
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 4542 4.073 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Stryker / Fisher 51.14 3.618 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley 40.30 4.591 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 54.05 3.423 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Annie / Thomason 53.06 3.487 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Schatzi / Miller 47.67 3.881 0 1 0 0 O NQ
24C inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 4045 4574 24 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
24814C Misty / Cinotto 42.38 4.365 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8802 Cheers / Snider 53.58 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12817 Shelby / Borgman 36.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Rudi / Phillips 39.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein 45.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 56.05 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Shani / Dietz 38.86 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- e ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16810 Camille / Vassar 38.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16804 Atta / Parr 43.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16819 Ever / Miles 43.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16830 Dot / Parr 49.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16816 Randy / Braun 51.62 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Josie / Owen 54.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Henry / Rich 54.47 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Roxy / Locke 68.51 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019
16803 Penny / Owen 47.67 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Riley / Locke -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Gigi / Burgess 56.15 1 0 0 0 © NQ
16815 Pica / Foss 47.94 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Spark / Adams 44.34 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Jitter / Lomax -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16826 Hanna / Nichols -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs 19 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20842 Primo / McDonald 33.98 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100 1 25%
20864 Jagger / LaFata 34.08 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20857 Wynn / Simpson 36.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20845 Ripley / Harper 41.25 O O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20860 Bing / Dalan 41.68 O 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20832 Aurora / Fisher 42.73 0O 0O O o0 O 100 25%
20848 Egan / Blau 42.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20807 Cody / McLees 47.43 0 0 0 0 0 100
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 47.60 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic 47.45 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Yoda / Shinn 42.25 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 47.71 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Molly / Brands 38.77 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20818 Spark / White 42.84 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Grace / Dunn 48.92 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20823 Rigby / Patterson 44.41 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Zayne |/ Berkley 38.68 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Theo / Jacobs 44.67 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Leo / Rupprecht 42.24 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/5/2019

20854 Toohey / Pudenz 38.17 1 2 0 3 0 NQ

20856 Mike / Borgman 49.74 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20859 Boo / Gilligan 43.54 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20863 Nile / York -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20865 Ranger / Frye 47.51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20867 Paddy / Tipton 34.86 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20868 Kitt / Bruce 36.81 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20872 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20605 Matt / Johnson - - - - - ABS

20830 Stein / Shaiper -- e ABS

20835 Flash / Nichols -- e ABS

20836 Cinch / Foss -- - - - - - ABS

20841 Buzz / Sims - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place

24804 Hallie / Easterley 50.30 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.46 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

24807 Raylene / Giuliano 47.22 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Jazz | Moss 57.12 1 3 0 1 0 NQ

24809 Schatzi / Miller 43.48 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24811 Electra / Seely 44.06 0 1 0 0 O NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 38.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/5/2019

24814C Misty / Cinotto 34.80 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/5/2019

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16203 Deacon / Winters -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/5/2019

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8407 Sofie / Kosztowny 4457 3.298 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
8406 Kelly / Mitchell 63.30 2.322 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
8408 Banjo / Echols 66.85 2.199 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 68.25 2.198 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Fletcher / Wertenberg 61.12 2.454 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16403 Macy / LaFaver 57.07 2.663 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place

20409 Finn / Reiss -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/5/2019

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4601 Griff / Sanders -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12602 Lexie / Creek 67.15 2.695 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16608 Bodie / Dietz 63.45 2916 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16609 Tulla / LeBlanc -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20608 Jake / Woodall 81.83 2.261 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4804 Brio / Hightshoe 43.26 4.092 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 49.62 3.567 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 65.13 2.718 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

4803 Rudy / Meiners 57.35 3.086 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %0Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  42.99 4.117 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Sunny / Ryder 4354 4.065 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Brumby / Cash 58.30 3.036 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8816 Connor / Norris 63.09 2806 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Adele / Liles 73.97 2.393 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Visa / Evers 42,21 4.193 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - = - ABS
8817 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12828 Brady / Schaefer 48.47 3.734 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Loyal / Miles 5456 3.317 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Morti / LaFaver 59.26 3.054 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Gremlin / Thayer 70.97 2.550 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Lucy / Carlson 86.33 2.097 5 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

12830 Gilly / Jacobs 55.02 3.290 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
12832 Caleb / Poirier 4591 3.942 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12833 Robbie / Braun 68.81 2.630 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16832 Pink / Piazza 36.52 5.066 33 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 38.31 4.829 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Rev / Berkley 38.78 4.771 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 45.17 4096 24 0 O 0 0 O 100 4
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  47.01 3.935 22 0O 0O O o0 O 100
16844 Spur / Heifner 48.50 3.814 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 June / Mack 49.61 3.729 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Clyde / Hugo 63.35 2.920 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Lola / Mitchell 59.13 3.129 0O 0O 0O 1 O NQ
16836 Ginger / Albin 49.31 3.752 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Cookie / Reis 47.31 3.910 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Scotty / McLees 59.43 3.113 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20880 Effen / McDonald 3799 4.870 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 4581 4.038 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20883 Coach/Wesselmann 61.89 2.989 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20609 Allie / Behrens 53.13 3.482 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 61.31 3.017 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

20878 Surge / Thomason 59.62 3.103 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Rory / Hackmann 59.94 3.086 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20882 Sammy / Douglas 55.08 3.359 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Rango / Heifner 47.00 3.936 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

1/5/2019

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 43.19 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8818 Sunny / Ryder 41.65 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Visa / Evers -- - ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12835 Loyal / Miles 46.02 O 0O 0 O 100 1 25%
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 48.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Robbie / Braun -- e ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
16838 Rev / Berkley 40.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 PInk / Piazza 36.18 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Ink / Harper - - - - - ABS

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
20884 Rango / Heifner 41.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 44.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

1/5/2019

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20002 Arya / Kinnison 36.71 3.242 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 37.53 3.171

0 1 2 0 NO



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

1/5/2019
8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff 63.10 1.823 6 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12201 Dealer / Echols 64.86 1.773 3 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Gabby / Seely -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul -- - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20210 Hpnotiq / McDonald 18.67 6.374 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Bee-J / Snider -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20204 Keely / Durst -- 1 0 O 1 NQ
20206 Fiona / Grooms 2853 4.171 0O O 1 0 NQ
20207 Bazinga / Brueske 21.47 5.543 0 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 19.63 6.062 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Chuck / Baron -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz 25.60 4.648 1 0 2 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/5/2019
8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8603 Buffy / Kinnison -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 53.94 2.429 3 1 0 O NQ
12601 Zena Z [/ Zavadil 47.37 2.765 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Stormie / Istenes 59.68 2.262 4 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20205 Glee / Bellm 4482 3.079 2 1 0 O NQ
20401 Hawk / Istenes 26.60 5.188 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic 25.28 5.459 3 1 3 0 NQ
20407 Dylan / Theiss 36.46 3.785 3 1 3 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson 23.23 5.941 0 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Hunter / Bauer -- 1 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 20.13 6.855 o o0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/5/2019

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
24001 Famous / Brueske 29.82 4.628 2 0 0 0 NQ
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 25.76  5.357 0 0 3 0 NQ
24403 Banzai Angus / Curry  39.68 3.478 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/5/2019

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope 42.68 3.421 1 0 2 0 NQ
8402 Jet/ Tate -- 5 2 2 1 NQ
8403 Pepper / Hannes 4533 3.221 3 1 1 0 NQ
8405 Theo / Snider -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Roxy / Locke 36.19 4.145 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 Bix / McGrane 36.66 4.092 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Tressa / Burbank 38.75 3.871 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Oliver / Hruz 32.79 4575 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20839 Elcie / Cinotto 31.05 4.960 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Dottie / Fuss 41.24 3.734 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Blu / Camp 56.37 2.732 3 0 0 O NQ
20404 Dani / Shaiper 40.37 3.815 3 1 3 0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 52,55 2931 6 3 1 0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 35.71 4.313 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 36.68 4.198 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Ryker / Brinson 34.32 4.487 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

1/5/2019

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24602 Stryker / Fisher 29.54 5.213 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 47.35 3.252 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:10 NQs1 %Q:91

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8809 Pink / Gooldy 27.08 5391 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 28.64 5.098 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Cheers / Snider 2890 5.052 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Duncan / Sanders 29.89 4885 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Tango / Wolff 31.64 4.614 16 0 0O O O 100
8808 Ramus / Fernando 31.86 4.583 16 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Queeny / Cash 33.20 4.398 14 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Cash / Gooldy 3757 3.886 10 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Topaz / Wolff 39.17 3.727 0O 0O O O 100
8811 Twilight / Wolff 47.22  3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
8605 Jordy / Tate 33.20 4.398 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:13 NQs5 %Q:72

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 2437 5991 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Shani / Dietz 2542 5744 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Shelby / Borgman 2551 5723 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 26.47 5516 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 LuLu / Phillips 28.03 5.209 16 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Jett Racer / Tipton 28.56 5.112 16 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 28.92 5.048 16 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Agnes / Porras 29.75 4908 15 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 29.82 489 15 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Tag / Schaefer 2998 4870 15 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 33.00 4424 12 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Rumor / LaFaver 33.46 4.363 11 0O o0 O oO 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 3431 4.255 10 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky / Porras 27.94 5.225 1 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Izzy | Worley 5347 2731 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Fancy / Monroe 47.21 3.093 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 39.39 3.707 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Rocky / Patterson 50.37 2.899 3 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- - - = - - ABS
12821 Ari [ Kurzawa -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:22 NQs 7 %Q: 76
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16818 Spark / Adams 23.81 6.300 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Jitter / Lomax 2437 6.155 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Penny / Owen 2465 6.085 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Camille / Vassar 2471 6.070 18 0O o0 0 o 100 4
16801 Craze / Miller 2599 5771 17 0 0 0 0 100
16814 C.C. / Neighbor 26.40 5.682 16 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Pica / Foss 26.78 5.601 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
16607 Nala / Potts 2754 5447 15 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Gigi / Burgess 2768 5419 15 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Ever / Miles 28.16 5.327 14 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Blaze / Barnes 28.16 5.327 14 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Giorgio / Pairier 28.38 5285 14 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Michael / Ganz 28.50 5.263 14 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Fame / Petty 28.81 5.207 14 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 29.28 5.123 13 O O o0 o0 100
16823 Heidi / Schulz 30.33 4946 12 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Atta / Parr 3115 4.815 11 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Randy / Braun 32.66 4593 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

16830 Dot / Parr 3268 4590 10 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Josie / Owen 3320 4518 9 0O 0O O O 100
16802 Rusty / Barnes 33.47 4.482 9 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Riley / Locke 40.01 3.749 2 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Henry / Rich 24.78 6.053 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Ty / Potts 33.34  4.499 1 0 0 0O NQ
16602 Rex / Kosztowny 23.05 6.508 1 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 29.51 5.083 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Darby / Mroz 4471 3.355 2 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac / Spaul 35.68 4.204 1 0 2 0 NQ
16827 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16821 Spruce / Turner -- - - e e e ABS
16826 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - - ABS
16825 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41l1sec Qs:44 NQs 22 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20842 Primo / McDonald 21.30 7.230 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Jagger / LaFata 21.73 7.087 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 Sculpin / Brewer 21.73 7.087 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Wynn / Simpson 21.76 7.077 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Paddy / Tipton 21.87 7.042 19 0O 0O O O 100
20830 Stein / Shaiper 2252 6.838 18 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Boo / Gilligan 2258 6.820 18 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Buzz / Sims 22.62 6.808 18 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Nitro / Nieder 22.73 6.775 18 0O o0 o0 oO 100
20870 Meeka / Heberlein 2275 6.769 18 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Mike / Borgman 23.67 6.506 17 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Ziva / Bettis 2426 6.348 16 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/5/2019

20861
20831
20838
20819
20855
20823
20869
20865
20815
20840
20802
20847
20848
20873
20860
20845
20875
20871
20832
20846
20852
20807
20858
20849
20876
20817
20829
20822
20837
20820
20850

Kelso / Hewitt

Mae / Schulz

Dune / Cocciola-W off
Fiver / Tipton
Emmie / Harmon
Rigby / Patterson
Lexi / Bettis
Ranger / Frye
Beatle / Patterson
Zayne / Berkley
Molly / Brands

Leo / Rupprecht
Egan/ Blau

Chase / Semanisin
Bing / Dalan
Ripley / Harper
Savanna / Cocciola-
Love / Patterson
Aurora / Fisher
Theo / Jacobs

Aria / Colberg
Cody / McLees
Ava / Santana
Skye / Barker
River / Martin
Harley / Semanisin
True / Schroeder
Grace / Dunn
Mandy / Hackmann
Stout / Durst

Hana / Johnson

24.33
24.54
24.64
25.12
25.53
25.63
25.72
25.78
25.84
25.85
25.86
26.18
26.75
26.79
26.88
28.07
29.12
29.15
30.20
30.29
30.35
30.36
31.97
32.02
32.35
32.59
33.42
33.61
33.77
34.66
36.30

6.330
6.275
6.250
6.131
6.032
6.009
5.988
5.974
5.960
5.957
5.955
5.882
5.757
5.748
5.729
5.486
5.288
5.283
5.099
5.084
5.074
5.072
4.817
4.809
4.760
4.725
4.608
4,582
4.560
4.443
4.242

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
12
11
11
10
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



JWW Results

1/5/2019

20851
20601
20603
20803
20804
20805
20808
20809
20810
20811
20813
20818
20821
20824
20826
20827
20828
20833
20835
20863
20866
20868
20874
20806
20816
20834
20836
20862

Razz / Thomason
Yoda / Shinn
Bounce / Peskie
Hope / Blank
Abbey / Koenig
Yadi / Evers
Roxie / Frye

Trip / Greenwell
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Melia / Heberlein
Spark / White
Caper / Forth
Ree / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Jack / Baron
Sharky / Seely
Amber / Collegeman
Flash / Nichols
Nile / York

Levi / Greenwell
Kitt / Bruce
Dexter / Mierzwa
May / Porter
Porter / Brewer
Saban / Florence
Cinch / Foss

Gypsee / Williamson

38.53
31.90
42.24
33.34
23.36

39.74
28.24
25.83
31.11
45.26
25.35
29.74
36.23

40.69
31.15
30.46
26.32

22.31
24.29
23.02

3.997
4.828
3.646
4.619
6.592

3.875
5.453
5.962
4.950
3.403
6.075
5.178
4.251

3.785
4.944
5.056
5.851

6.903
6.340
6.690
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/5/2019

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43sec Qs:5 NQ@sb5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24811 Electra / Seely 2463 6.253 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24603 Nitro / Alexander 26.50 5811 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Autie / Rabun 27.74 5552 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Raylene / Giuliano 29.85 5159 13 0 0 0 0 100 4

24809 Schatzi / Miller 31.42 4901 11 0 0O O O 100

24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.25 5.091 2 1 2 0 NQ

24804 Hallie / Easterley 28.69 5.368 4 3 4 0 NQ

24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 2147 7.173 0 0 1 0 NQ

24806 Annie / Thomason 35.00 4.400 2 1 1 0 NQ

24808 Jazz | Moss 2751 5.598 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 26.30 5856 14 0O O o0 oO 100 1

24814C Misty / Cinotto 28.66 5.373 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8802 Cheers / Snider 45.28 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12817 Shelby / Borgman 29.69 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12825 Rudi / Phillips 30.46 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12811 Shani / Dietz 30.55 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Tag / Schaefer 32.07 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 37.94 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 38.73 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Izzy | Worley 52.77 2 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Fancy / Monroe 40.52 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
16822 Jitter / Lomax 27.84 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16804 Atta / Parr 33.06 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16826 Hanna / Nichols 33.82 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16830 Dot / Parr 42.81 0 0 0 0 100 4
16603 Roxy / Locke 44.45 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Henry / Rich 34.91 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019
16805 Riley / Locke -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
16807 Gigi / Burgess 38.57 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Tressa / Burbank 50.99 4 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 34.65 1 2 2 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 33.46 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Pica / Foss 32.79 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Spark / Adams -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:13 NQs 21  %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
20864 Jagger / LaFata 26.41 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20863 Nile / York 27.00 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20867 Paddy / Tipton 27.57 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20842 Primo / McDonald 27.82 O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20818 Spark / White 28.91 0O 0O 0 O 100 25%
20840 Zayne / Berkley 31.04 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20802 Molly / Brands 31.42 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20860 Bing / Dalan 31.80 0O 0O o0 o0 100 25%
20845 Ripley / Harper 31.90 O O o0 o0 100 25%
20865 Ranger / Frye 32.01 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Cody / McLees 35.58 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Skye / Barker 35.81 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Izzy / Johnson 39.77 0 0 0 0 100
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 26.52 0 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Hpnotiq / McDonald 29.43 0 1 0 0 NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic 43.18 4 0 3 0 NQ
20601 Yoda / Shinn 34.00 1 1 2 0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 47.14 3 3 4 0 NQ
20804 Abbey / Koenig 32.78 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019
20822 Grace / Dunn 37.95 0 1 1 0 NQ
20823 Rigby / Patterson 32.85 1 1 1 0 NQ
20830 Stein / Shaiper 31.09 1 2 1 0 NQ
20832 Aurora / Fisher 40.10 1 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Flash / Nichols 31.53 0 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Buzz / Sims 30.79 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Theo / Jacobs 37.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Leo / Rupprecht 37.68 0 1 0 0 NQ
20848 Egan/ Blau 36.96 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 36.06 0 2 2 0 NQ
20855 Emmie / Harmon 32.39 0 1 0 0 NQ
20856 Mike / Borgman 31.32 0 1 5 0 NQ
20857 Wynn / Simpson 30.41 2 2 1 0 NQ
20859 Boo / Gilligan 26.72 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Kitt / Bruce 31.57 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Cinch / Foss - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
24807 Raylene / Giuliano 41.11 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 36.64 0 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley 35.74 1 2 4 0 NQ
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 29.65 1 1 3 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 34.49 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/5/2019

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 27.56 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 33.40

0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/5/2019

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12203 Fletcher / Wertenberg 38.57  3.500 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Stella / Carlson 51.26 2.634 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Deacon / Winters 48.92 2.821 1 0 0 0 87 1

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20409 Finn / Reiss 58.49 2.359 3 0 2 o0 NQ

20608 Jake / Woodall 55.79 2.474 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/5/2019
4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4803 Rudy / Meiners 37.01 3.945 0O 0O O o 100 1
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
8407 Sofie / Kosztowny 32.82 4.449 0O 0O O o 100 1
8406 Kelly / Mitchell 53.54 2.727 5 0 1 0 NQ
8408 Banjo / Echols 46.10 3.167 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Punkin' / Kitchell -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
16403 Macy / LaFaver 40.30 3.821 2 1 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20609 Allie / Behrens 37.26 4.133 1 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Cici / Cope 2985 4891 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 40.09 3.642 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Brio / Hightshoe 28.07 5.201 1 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %Q: 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
8820 Visa / Evers 23.09 6.323 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  29.23  4.995 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Brumby / Cash 3411 4.280 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Connor / Norris 4452  3.279 5 O O o0 o0 100 4
8814 Adele / Liles 47.88 3.049 2 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Sunny / Ryder 33.57 4.349 1 1 0 0 NQ
8817 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12832 Caleb / Poirier 23.74 6.318 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Morti / LaFaver 28.86 5.198 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 30.54 4912 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12828 Brady / Schaefer 33.82 4435 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Lucy / Carlson 3492 429 13 0 0 0 0 100
12833 Robbie / Braun 35.21 4.260 12 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Lexie / Creek 43.18 3.474 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

12826 Gremlin / Thayer -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12835 Loyal / Miles 29.74 5.044 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:11 NQs 2 %0Q: 85
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16832 Pink / Piazza 2047 7523 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 21.81 7.061 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Rev / Berkley 25.22 6.106 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Cookie / Reis 26.56 5.798 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16844 Spur / Heifner 2757 5586 18 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  28.41  5.421 17 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  28.44 5.415 17 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Ginger / Albin 31.32 4917 14 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Lola / Mitchell 34.82 4.423 11 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Clyde / Hugo 3763 4.092 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
16842 Scotty / McLees 42.05 3.662 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Bodie / Dietz 43.23 3.562 3 2 2 0 NQ
16834 June / Mack 37.59 4.097 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
20880 Effen / McDonald 2351 6.550 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 3152 4.886 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20882 Sammy / Douglas 34.26 4495 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Rory / Hackmann 35.69 4.315 12 O O o0 o0 100 4
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 37.02 4.160 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/5/2019

20878 Surge / Thomason 40.50 3.802 7 0O 0O 0 o 100
20883 Coach /Wesselmann 47.33 3.254 2 1 0 0 NQ
20884 Rango / Heifner 22.40 6.875 0O 0O 1 o NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

1/5/2019

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 33.12 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Visa / Evers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 33.39 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Loyal / Miles -- e ABS

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16838 Rev / Berkley 29.43 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16840 Ink / Harper 30.49 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  35.81 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 P!nk / Piazza 26.08 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOLII\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20884 Rango / Heifner 27.21 0O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 34.99 0 0 0 0 100 2



